
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/14/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:33:48 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/24/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/30/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC2500000007,2 CMA,0212,TRAVEL25,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Statewide Travel Management Services NATL TRAVEL SERVICE INC 06/17/2025 07/25/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0231,OOT2500000029,2 CPO,0231,OOT2600000002,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Networking Equip for Fairmont
&Clarksburg Bldgs.

STEP CG LLC 06/23/2025 07/29/2025 157,380.55

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000019,5 CMA,0313,DEPTIRENOREA1,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

REAP-Tire Collection Events Eastern &
Northern Districts

TIRE & RUBBER INC 06/10/2025 07/25/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000020,1 CPO,0313,DEP2600000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

OSR HDPE Double Wall Chemical
Storage Tanks

FERGUSON WATERWORKS 06/03/2025 07/30/2025 70,560.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2500000007,2 CMA,0705,LOT2500000006,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION WV Lottery On-Call Electrical
Maintenance and Repairs

HATZEL & BUEHLER INC 05/27/2025 07/30/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000045,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRAFFIC SIGNAL PARTS AND
EQUIPMENT

MOBOTREX INC 04/08/2025 07/25/2025 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000023,2 CPO,1400,AGR2600000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Laboratory Casework and Work
Surfaces

MERRITT & SONS LLC 06/09/2025 07/24/2025 111,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

